ZeLpalrdG apLOp. Zwotf Andvinon

130 DDBDAC
131 DDCAAB
132 DCBBBB
133 CACCBA
134 DCCABD
135 DCBCDD
136 BCCBDC
137 DCBBCB
138 BCCBBA
139 AAAADD
140 CADDBD
141 CCDBBA
142 DDDBCA
143 BBCDDB
144 BBCAAC
145 DABCDC
146 ABDACD
147 ACBCAC
148 DCBDCB
149 BDADAC
150 DADDDA
151 DCAABA
152 DCCDDD
153 CCDADB
154 BBDCDD
155 CCABDA
156 CDAADA
157 CACADD
158 DABCAA
159 DDCBDA
160 DCBCCD
161 ACADCC
162 ADABAA
163 BCDBAA
164 CBAAAB
165 CCACAA
166 BBCCAA
167 BDCADD
168 DBDACC
169 CBCDDB
170 BAABDA
171 BABACC
172 DADCAA
173 BDBAAD
174 CBDBDC
175 CCBDAB
176 DCBADB
177 AAADCC

178 CDDACA



179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

ABBCCB
ABAAAB
AAAABD
BCDCAC
DABDBD
CCBABD
CBDCCA
BBACBB
DCBDDA
DAACCB
BAADBC
DCAAAD
DDDBCB
CABBBA
AADBDA
BCBCBB
BBDDCA
DBBCCC
ACAADB
DCBBAA
CCBBCC
ACBADC



